Intézmeényi téritési dijak:

Iskola:

Egész napos étkezés
Tizoral, ebéd
Ebéd

4

Ovodai téritési dijak:

Egész napos étkezés
Tizorai, ebéd
Ebéd

Bolcsdde:
Egész napos étkeztetés

Vendégebéd:
Nyugdijas ebéd

Norma Ft/adag

735
631
514

696
617
468

696

1. melléklet

Téritési dij Ft/adag

135
631
514

696
617
468

696

1170
11707



